
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, May 12, 2025 Time: 12:00 p.m. Engineering Technician III

Email:
Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum Sent

Agency
1 Skagit County Public Works 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Daron Browning 360-416-1400 4/24/2025
2 Skagit County Public Works 1801 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98274 Joel Shroyer 360-416-1400 4/24/2025
3 Skagit County Public Works 1802 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98275 Thomas Weller, P.E. 360-416-1400 4/24/2025
4 Skagit County Public Works 1803 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98276 Brenda Olson 360-416-1400 4/24/2025
5

Prime Contractors

download Lakeside Industries, Inc. PO Box 729 Anacortes, WA 98221 John Moore 360-293-2168
john.moore@lakesideindust

ries.com
4/30/2025

download Granite Construction Company 1525 East Marine View Drive Everett, WA 98201 Emily Groce 425-583-0286 bid.whatcom@gcinc.com 5/1/2025

download Miles Resources, LLC 400 Valley Ave NE Puyallup, WA 98372 Anna Lear
253-383-
3585x471

anna.lear@milesresources.c
om

5/2/2025

Sub-Contractors

Suppliers

Plan Centers

download Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 4/24/2025

download Builders Exchange of Washington 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 4/24/2025

360-416-1400

2025 HMA Overlay Project
$407,000 to $501,000

Daron Browning

daronb@co.skagit.wa.us

5/2/2025   10:06 AM


